Project: CITY OF JACKSON Owner: OHIO VALLEY CONSE Consultants engineers architects planners Bid Date: THURSDAY BID TABULATION					YORK PAVING		FILLMORE CONSTRUCTION, LLC		SKEENS EXCAVATING		STOCKMEISTER ENTERPRISES, INC.	
Item No.	Spec. No.	Item	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	203	EXCAVATION	118	CY	\$25.00	\$2,950.00	\$100.00	\$11,800.00	\$75.00	\$8,850.00	\$65.00	\$7,670.00
3	203	EMBANKMENT	86	CY	\$52.00	\$4,472.00	\$150.00	\$12,900.00	\$80.00	\$6,880.00	\$65.00	\$5,590.00
4	304	AGGREGATE BASE	130	CY	\$100.00	\$13,000.00	\$100.00	\$13,000.00	\$100.00	\$13,000.00	\$165.00	\$21,450.00
5	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	65	CY	\$300.00	\$19,500.00	\$300.00	\$19,500.00	\$300.00	\$19,500.00	\$313.00	\$20,345.00
6	611	4" CONDUIT	25	FT	\$16.00	\$400.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$6.00	\$150.00
7	611	6" CONDUIT	25	FT	\$18.00	\$450.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$250.00
8	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT AND SURVEYING	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
9	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
10	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	835	SY	\$3.75	\$3,131.25	\$4.00	\$3,340.00	\$3.50	\$2,922.50	\$2.16	\$1,803.60
11	659	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER	0.12	TON	\$1,100.00	\$132.00	\$1,000.00	\$120.00	\$800.00	\$96.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00
12	SPEC	BOLLARD, PER ODOT STD. DWG. RM-5.1	2	EA	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
13	SPEC	BOLLARD, HINGED, PER ODOT STD. DWG. RM-5.1	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		TOTAL PROJECT BID				\$75,135.25		\$77,960.00		\$79,423.50		\$79,558.60